13 GlenBank Road, 13 Glenbank Road, BT48 OBA
00353830318836

£3,750 oo

Vauxhall Corsa 1.3 CDTi ecoFLEX Excite 5dr
[AC] | Dec 2011

GENIUNE LOW MILES

Vauxhall Corsa D 2011 1.3 Diesel Low Insurance group Low Tax
Brilliant on fuel Ideal Christmas present Perfect First time car Full
years MOT Genuine low miles Only one owner Full service history
May PX

Vehicle Features

16" alloy wheels, ABS+EBA, Body colour bumpers, Body colour
door handles, Chromed headlamps, Daytime running lights, Door
to door illumination, Dual stage Driver/Passenger Airbags,
Electrically adjustable door mirrors, Electric front windows,
Follow me home headlights, Front fog lights, Front passenger
airbag deactivation, Front seat back map pockets, Heated door
mirrors, Height adjustable driver's seat, Immobiliser, Matt
chrome effect centre console, Matt chrome instrument panel,
Punch/Elba cloth upholstery, Reach + rake adjustable steering
column, Rear wiper, Remote central deadlocking, Service
interval indicator, Speed sensitive power steering, Steering
wheel mounted audio controls, Three rear inertia reel
lap/diagonal seatbelts

USED CARS R\l

Miles: 63295
Fuel Type: Diesel
Transmission: Manual
Colour: Grey
Engine Size: 1248

CO2 Emission: 112

Tax Band: C (£35 p/a)
Body Style: Hatchback
Insurance group: 6E

Reg: BD61UDK

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats
Up):

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

3999mm
1737mm
1488mm
5

285L

53.3MPG

78.5MPG

67.3MPG

451

5 SPEED
101MPH
14.9s
73.8BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



