Vauxhall Corsa 1.3 CDTi ecoFLEX Excite 5dr [AC] | Dec 2011

GENIUNE LOW MILES







Vauxhall Corsa D 2011 1.3 Diesel Low Insurance group Low Tax Brilliant on fuel Ideal Christmas present Perfect First time car Full years MOT Genuine low miles Only one owner Full service history May PX

Vehicle Features

16" alloy wheels, ABS+EBA, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door handles, Chromed headlamps, Daytime running lights, Door to door illumination, Dual stage Driver/Passenger Airbags, Electrically adjustable door mirrors, Electric front windows, Follow me home headlights, Front fog lights, Front passenger airbag deactivation, Front seat back map pockets, Heated door mirrors, Height adjustable driver's seat, Immobiliser, Matt chrome effect centre console, Matt chrome instrument panel, Punch/Elba cloth upholstery, Reach + rake adjustable steering column, Rear wiper, Remote central deadlocking, Service interval indicator, Speed sensitive power steering, Steering wheel mounted audio controls, Three rear inertia reel lap/diagonal seatbelts

£3,750 O.N.O

Miles:	63295
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Grey
Engine Size:	1248
CO2 Emission:	112
Tax Band:	C (£35 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	6E
Reg:	BD61UDK

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	3999mm
Width:	1737mm
Height:	1488mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	285L

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	53.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	78.5MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	67.3MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	45L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	101MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	14.9s
Engine Power BHP:	73.8BHP

